
Scorecard
Hosted By: Kentucky

Date: Nov. 21, 2015
Location: Lexington, KY

 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg
1 Kentucky 2305 2352 4657

2 Morehead St. 2291 2309 4600

3 Navy 2274 2342 4616

 
Top Individuals
RankAthlete Team SB AR Agg
1 Sonya May Kentucky 581 593 1174

2 Hanna Carr Kentucky 582 587 1169

3 Billy Azzinaro Kentucky 579 589 1168

4 Jason Spaude Kentucky 576 587 1163

5 Heather Kirby Kentucky 570 590 1160

6 Dan Hall
Morehead
St.

577 583 1160

7 Dan Jonas Navy 574 586 1160

8 Carmen Fry Kentucky 567 592 1159

9
Cathryn
Papasodora

Kentucky 572 586 1158

10 Jason Scharbel Kentucky 575 583 1158

Individual Smallbore Standings
RankAthlete Team SB AR Agg
1 Hanna Carr Kentucky 582 587 1169

2 Sonya May Kentucky 581 593 1174

3 Billy Azzinaro Kentucky 579 589 1168

4 Dan Hall
Morehead
St.

577 583 1160

5 Jason Spaude Kentucky 576 587 1163

6 Seth Baker
Morehead
St.

576 582 1158

7 Jason Scharbel Kentucky 575 583 1158

8 Dan Jonas Navy 574 586 1160

 
Individual Air Rifle Standings
RankAthlete Team SB AR Agg
1 Sonya May Kentucky 581 593 1174

2 Carmen Fry Kentucky 567 592 1159

3 Heather Kirby Kentucky 570 590 1160

4 Billy Azzinaro Kentucky 579 589 1168

5 Jodi CullHost Navy 566 589 1155

6 Jenna Bethea Kentucky 563 589 1152

7 Hanna Carr Kentucky 582 587 1169

8 Jason Spaude Kentucky 576 587 1163

9 Dan Jonas Navy 574 586 1160



8 Dan Jonas Navy 574 586 1160

9
Cathryn
Papasodora

Kentucky 572 586 1158

10 Heather Kirby Kentucky 570 590 1160

11 Zach Gibson Navy 570 585 1155

12 Haley Wilson
Morehead
St.

570 573 1143

13 Joe Fischer
Morehead
St.

568 569 1137

14 Carmen Fry Kentucky 567 592 1159

15 Jodi CullHost Navy 566 589 1155

16 Russell Smith
Morehead
St.

565 572 1137

17 Josh Watson Navy 564 582 1146

18 Brandon Bryer
Morehead
St.

564 554 1118

19 Jenna Bethea Kentucky 563 589 1152

20 Andrew Miller Kentucky 561 570 1131

21 Thomas Sarant Navy 560 573 1133

22 Siarra Crum
Morehead
St.

542 584 1126

23 Melanie West
Morehead
St.

541 565 1106

24 Luke South Kentucky 0 576 576

25 Connor Davis Kentucky 0 0 0

26 Kevin Sui Kentucky 0 0 0

27 Maggie Guetersloh Navy 0 0 0

28 Erika Hoffman Navy 0 0 0

29 Brandon Pippin Navy 0 0 0

30 Nash Richardson Navy 0 0 0

31 Cassandra Suter Navy 0 0 0

10
Cathryn
Papasodora

Kentucky 572 586 1158

11 Zach Gibson Navy 570 585 1155

12 Siarra Crum
Morehead
St.

542 584 1126

13 Dan Hall
Morehead
St.

577 583 1160

14 Jason Scharbel Kentucky 575 583 1158

15 Seth Baker
Morehead
St.

576 582 1158

16 Josh Watson Navy 564 582 1146

17 Luke South Kentucky 0 576 576

18 Haley Wilson
Morehead
St.

570 573 1143

19 Thomas Sarant Navy 560 573 1133

20 Russell Smith
Morehead
St.

565 572 1137

21 Andrew Miller Kentucky 561 570 1131

22 Joe Fischer
Morehead
St.

568 569 1137

23 Melanie West
Morehead
St.

541 565 1106

24 Brandon Bryer
Morehead
St.

564 554 1118

25 Connor Davis Kentucky 0 0 0

26 Kevin Sui Kentucky 0 0 0

27 Maggie Guetersloh Navy 0 0 0

28 Erika Hoffman Navy 0 0 0

29 Brandon Pippin Navy 0 0 0

30 Nash Richardson Navy 0 0 0

31 Cassandra Suter Navy 0 0 0

Smallbore Air Rifle



Kentucky K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Billy Azzinaro 97 98 98 98 95 93 579   96 98 97 100 99 99 589 1168

Jenna Bethea 87 91 99 99 95 92 563   97 98 100 98 100 96 589 1152

Hanna Carr 97 97 100 99 92 97 582   98 98 98 97 96 100 587 1169

Connor Davis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carmen Fry 96 94 96 100 88 93 567   99 99 99 98 98 99 592 1159

Heather Kirby 94 90 98 99 94 95 570   97 97 99 99 99 99 590 1160

Sonya May 97 96 100 99 93 96 581   98 99 99 99 100 98 593 1174

Andrew Miller 91 94 96 97 93 90 561   94 95 99 97 91 94 570 1131

Cathryn Papasodora 96 94 98 97 95 92 572   99 99 98 96 96 98 586 1158

Jason Scharbel 95 95 99 100 92 94 575   94 99 98 98 96 98 583 1158

Luke South 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   98 97 94 96 94 97 576 576

Jason Spaude 93 95 97 99 96 96 576   99 98 99 96 96 99 587 1163

Kevin Sui 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  2305   2352 4657

Morehead St. K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Seth Baker 98 98 99 99 92 90 576   94 99 96 99 97 97 582 1158

Brandon Bryer 97 91 96 99 87 94 564   95 89 92 92 93 93 554 1118

Siarra Crum 88 86 96 92 92 88 542   97 99 98 95 97 98 584 1126

Joe Fischer 98 99 98 98 90 85 568   95 95 93 96 95 95 569 1137

Dan Hall 99 95 100 99 91 93 577   97 98 97 97 99 95 583 1160

Russell Smith 94 96 96 99 94 86 565   97 95 96 94 93 97 572 1137

Melanie West 88 95 91 94 84 89 541   93 97 93 93 94 95 565 1106

Haley Wilson 96 95 95 99 90 95 570   97 94 97 93 95 97 573 1143

  2291   2309 4600

Navy K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Jodi CullHost 96 95 99 96 88 92 566   98 98 99 99 97 98 589 1155

Zach Gibson 97 95 98 99 92 89 570   98 96 99 98 97 97 585 1155

Maggie Guetersloh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Erika Hoffman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Dan Jonas 93 95 99 99 95 93 574   98 97 98 99 98 96 586 1160

Brandon Pippin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nash Richardson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Thomas Sarant 91 93 96 98 91 91 560   99 95 93 97 94 95 573 1133

Cassandra Suter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Josh Watson 92 94 100 98 89 91 564   95 98 97 98 95 99 582 1146

  2274   2342 4616


